FORM PTO-1584 7.11.00 RECC 03-21	-2001 EET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Tradement Office
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)  Tab settings □ □ □ ▼	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pater. 10161	8302 led original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Ambassadors Performance Group, Inc.	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)  Name: Ambassadors International, Inc.
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation-State Delaware ☐ Other ☐ Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ※ No ☐ Nature of conveyance: ☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name ☐ Other ☐ Execution Date: ☐	Internal Address:  Street Address: 10.71 Cambelback Street  92660- City: Newport Beach State: CA ZIP: 3228  Individual(s) citizenship Association General Partnership Cimited Partnership Corporation-State Delaware Other  If assignee is not demicited in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(se) attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):  A. Trademark Application No.(s)  75/587,348	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
Additional numbers at	tached? 🖸 Yas 🖫 No
<ol> <li>Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed;</li> </ol>	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name: Thomas I. Rozsa, Esq.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_40.00
Suite 1601	Enclosed     Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 15910 Ventura Blvd.	8. Deposit account number:
City: Encino State: CA 21P: 2815	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
01 FC:481 40.00 OP	SE THIS SPACE
Thomas I. Rozsa, Esq.	Transfer is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of July 10, 2000  Signature 2
Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including	ng cover sheet, attachments, and document:
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheat information to:	

Mail documents to be recorded with required covering the commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231

**RECORDED: 07/11/2000** 

Whereas Ambassadors Performance Group, Inc.
of 1071 Camelback Street, Newport Beach, CA 92660-3228
(address) has adopted and is using a mark for which said assignor has filed application in the United States Patent and Trad
mark Office for registration, Serial No. 75/587, 348; and
Whereas Ambassadors International, Inc.  (name of secignes)
of 1071 Camelback Street, Newport Beach, CA 92660-3228
is desirous of acquiring said mark;  Now, therefore, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said
Ambassadors Performance Group, Inc.  (name of easignor) does hereby assign
unto the said Ambassadors International, Inc.
all right, title and interest in and to the said mark, together with the good will of the business symbolized by the mark, and the above identified application for registration of said mark.
The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is requested to issue the certificate of registration to said assignee.
lim Kuill
(signature of assignor; if assignor is a corporation or other juristic organization, give the official title of the person who signs for assignor)
Wayne Wright, President
State of CACIFORNIA ) SS.
State of <u>CALIFORNIA</u> County of <u>ORANGE</u> ) ss.
On this 5th day of JULY , 2000, before me appeared
WAYNE WLIGHT , the person
who signed this instrument, who acknowledged that he/she signed it as a free act on his/her behalf (or on behalf of the menuned corporation or other juristic entity with authority to do so).    Commission # 1133286   Notory Public — Controllo   Orange County   My Comm. Expires Apr 27, 2001   (elgrafture of notory public)
The wording of the acknowledgment may vary from this illustration but should be wording acceptable under the law of the jurisdiction where the document is executed; the person who signs the acknowledgment must be authorized to do so by the law of the jurisdiction where the document is executed, and the seal or stamp of the notary, or other evidence of authority in the jurisdiction of execution, must be affixed.  FOOTNOTES  (1) If the postal address of the assignce is not given either in the instrument or in an accompanying paper, registration to the
assignee may be delayed pending receipt of such address.
(2) If assignes is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative must be designated. See form 4.4, changing the word "applicant" to "assignee."  FTO Form 4.21 (Trademarks)  Patent and Trademark Office - U.S. DEPT. of COMMERCE

TRADEMARK REEL: 002211 FRAME: 0181